((#

D
= O THOUSMDALP
Rs.1000

; e .' . === ..-.-.,"a-ﬁ'.'y';‘-'—'—' w
@ 1 % ' ;ﬂ T RIS .ﬁ%ﬁ X i
e L episisanil @, e A :
R OLL ‘53:1:* ":.”,;,... = \

L A s - b i
7 = 0 S . T r— T =
A e e Dol

>
A e

i A R u.ux.-; D‘_C s
AW@HBIHAR | BB 8 L o _AH 225342
'5’\{&\0]" %MNA\/ Xyhioson - {MHL o ‘blmg._}(
LNV M\@MJ c\71\\’\'1 r\w: 0\@_- ‘(:h M g ‘k:“f’“‘

” g
#

T

g S ;?zfg e
f Standard For eeaTént . ¢
| (MMGSYp2IGAT, s

Rate Approved by CE-1, RWD Letter No.-II/0—01—686 /20~2882 /Patna Dt. 25.06.2020

on rate below 0.02% (Rs. Zero Point Zero Two Percent Below)
Agreen;ent Value Rs. 1,58,46,150/- BOQ Value Rs. 1,58,49,319/-

Pl i D 5
Agreement No. : .12 Y i 8

Day of .....ooevereeeerrnnnn between

This agreement, made the .......................
Executive Engineer., R.W.D., Works Division Neemchak Bathani. (herein
kpur, Manpur,

after called "the Employer") of the one part, and Arvind Kumar, At-Jana

Buniyadganj, Gaya (hereinafter called "the Contractor” of the other Part). Whereas
the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction of Road & CD
Work with Maintenance for Simraur To Ganpat Nagar Jagjeewan Pur in Bathani
Block, Tendr Id No. 89276, Length 2.316 Km. [name and identification number of
Contract] (hereinafter called "the Works") and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the
co r for the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects

therein at a cost of 1,58,46,150/- (Rupees One Crore Fift Eight Lakh Fourty Six
n%of work\is

Thousand One Hundred Fourty Nine) The Commencg:{

*‘)-U\'? 1.2 and The Date of Completion of date upto ...
4

£
t{ﬂ) [ yons ral Work artment
Work Division Neemchak

letter&agreement(0)
- v Bathapi (Gaya)
g 'ﬁﬁT‘g -

e —— .
Scanned with CamScanner



